

April 16, 2023

To,

The Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra

(East),

Mumbai 400 051

**NSE Trading Symbol: HATHWAY** 

The Corporate Relationship Department

**BSE Limited** 

P.J. Towers, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Security Code: 533162

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

<u>Sub: Compliance with Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

We enclose herewith the Compliance Certificate duly signed by the Compliance Officer of the Company and authorised representative of Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, certifying compliance with the requirement of Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended March 31, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR HATHWAY CABLE AND DATACOM LIMITED

## **AJAY SINGH**

Head Corporate Legal, Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer

FCS No: 5189

Encl: As above

Website: www.hathway.com Email: info@hathway.net

To,

**BSE Limited** 

The Corporate Relationship Department,

P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

BSE Security Code: 533162

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department "Exchange Plaza"

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Trading Symbol: HATHWAY

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

<u>Sub: Compliance Certificate - Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the financial year ended March 31, 2023</u>

This to certify that all activities in relation to share transfer facility pertaining to Hathway Cable and Datacom Limited, Mumbai ("the Company") are maintained by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Link Intime India Private Limited, a Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") approved Category-I, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent registered with SEBI vide Registration No. INR000004058.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

## FOR HATHWAY CABLE AND DATACOM LIMITED

AJAY
SING by AJAY SINGH
Date: 2023.04.12
18:34:18+05:30'

AJAY SINGH
Head Corporate Legal, Company Secretary and Chief

Compliance Officer

FCS NO: 5189

FOR LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

ASHOK
SOMAPP

Discollage of personal
Disputing signed by ASHOR SOMAPPA
Discollage of personal
Disputing signed by ASHOR SOMAPPA
Discollage of personal
Disputing signed by ASHOR SOMAPPA
Discollage of personal
Disputing signed s

**AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY**